
Upcoming Exhibitions in 2020 

*Details will be announced on the museum website. 

 

 

IZUMI KATO – LIKE A ROLLING SNOWBALL 

August 10 (Saturday), 2019 – January 13 (Monday/national holiday), 2020 

 

Yasumasa Morimura: Ego Obscura, Tokyo 2020 

January 25 (Saturday) – April 12 (Sunday), 2020  

 

Time Flows: Reflections by 5 Artists 
April 25 (Saturday) – June 7 (Sunday), 2020 
Participating Artists: Tomoki Imai, Tamotsu Kido, Lee Kit, Masaharu Sato, 
Tokihiro Sato 
 
Mercedes-Benz Art Scope 2018 – 2020 (tentative) 
June 21 (Sunday) – September 6 (Sunday), 2020 (tentative) 
Participating Artists: Haris Epaminonda, Tsuyoshi Hisakado, Meiro Koizumi 
 

Hara Museum Collection Exhibition 

Mid-September – Late-December, 2020 

 

 

The museum will be closed: 

January 14 (Tuesday) – 24 (Friday), 2020 

April 13 (Monday) – 24 (Friday), 2020 

June 8 (Monday) – 20 (Saturday), 2020 

September 7 (Monday) – Mid-September, 2020 

 

 

 

 

Press Enquiries 

Contact: Yasuko Kajita / Junko Watanabe 

T. +81.3.3280.0679 E. press@haramuseum.or.jp 
Hara Museum of  Contemporary Art 4-7-25 Kitashinagawa, Shinagawa-ku Tokyo 140-0001 
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